2021 Top Five Countries of Citizenship for Secondary F-1 Students Engaged in

High School Education (Grades 9-12)

Country of Citizenship

CHINA

REPUBLIC OF KOREA (SOUTH KOREA)
VIETNAM

MEXICO

CANADA

Education Level
SECONDARY
SECONDARY
SECONDARY
SECONDARY
SECONDARY

# of Students
16,518
3,662
3,276
2,515
1,964




