2021 Top Five Countries of Citizenship for Secondary F-1 Students Engaged in High School Education (Grades 9-12)

Country of Citizenship	Education Level	# of Students
CHINA	SECONDARY	16,518
REPUBLIC OF KOREA (SOUTH KOREA)	SECONDARY	3,662
VIETNAM	SECONDARY	3,276
MEXICO	SECONDARY	2,515
CANADA	SECONDARY	1,964